TOWN OF WAREHAM

SCHOOL COMMITTEE
WAREHAM, MA 02571

Kimberly B. Shaver-Hood, Ed.D.
Superintendent of Schools

RECEIVED

TOWN Ui WAREHAM
TOWAN O BFRRK

MEMBERS:

Judy Caporiccio, Chair

Geoffrey W. Swett, Vice-Chair
Joyce Bacchiocchi, Secretary

Mary Morgan

Laurie Spear

Jamie Read, Student Representative

THERE WILL BE A MEETING OF THE WAREHAM SCHOOL COMMITTEE HELD ON
WEDNESDAY., MARCH 14, 2018, AT 7:00 PM. AT THE WAREHAM MIDDLE SCHOOL

AUDITORIUM, 4 VIKING DRIVE, WAREHAM, MA. TIMES ON THE AGENDA ARE

APPROXIMATE.
AGENDA

. PUBLIC COMMENT
2. GOOD NEWS
3, Minutes of the Meeting — February 28, 2018

4, Student Advisory Committee
5. Global Education Request for Trip Revision
6. Vote on FY 19 Budget

74 Vote on School Calendar for 2018-19 School Year

8. Report of the Business Manager
e Monthly Expenditure

9. Acceptance of Gifts

10.  Superintendent’s Report
e Approval of Bills and Payroll Warrants
e Framework for a Next-Generation Accountability System

11.  School Committee Reports
e Recommendations from Policy Review Committee
» Advanced Studies Program
» Hiring
» Textbook Selection and Adoption

12.  Any other business
(not reasonably anticipated 48 hours prior to the posting of the meeting)

SUPERINTENDENT’S NEWSLETTER

7:00 p.m.
Ll pm
7:20 p.m.
B2apn
7:35 p.m.
7:45 p.m.
8:00 p.m.

8:10 p.m.

8:20 p.m.

8:25 p..

8:40 p.m.

8:55 p.m.




