

TOWN OF WAREHAM SCHOOL COMMITTEE WAREHAM, MA 02571



TOWN OF WAREHAM

MEMBERS:

Judy Caporiccio, Chair Geoffrey W. Swett, Vice-Chair Joyce Bacchiocchi, Secretary Mary Morgan Laurie Spear Jamie Read, Student Representative

Kimberly B. Shaver-Hood, Ed.D. Superintendent of Schools

THERE WILL BE A MEETING OF THE WAREHAM SCHOOL COMMITTEE HELD ON WEDNESDAY, MARCH 14, 2018, AT 7:00 P.M. AT THE WAREHAM MIDDLE SCHOOL AUDITORIUM, 4 VIKING DRIVE, WAREHAM, MA. TIMES ON THE AGENDA ARE APPROXIMATE.

AGENDA

1.	PUBLIC COMMENT	7:00 p.m.
2.	GOOD NEWŞ	7:15 p.m.
3.	Minutes of the Meeting – February 28, 2018	7:20 p.m.
4.	Student Advisory Committee	7:25 p.m.
5.	Global Education Request for Trip Revision	7:35 p.m.
6.	Vote on FY19 Budget	7:45 p.m.
7.	Vote on School Calendar for 2018-19 School Year	8:00 p.m.
8.	Report of the Business Manager • Monthly Expenditure	8:10 p.m.
9.	Acceptance of Gifts	8:20 p.m.
10.	 Superintendent's Report Approval of Bills and Payroll Warrants Framework for a Next-Generation Accountability System 	8:25 p.m.
11.	 School Committee Reports Recommendations from Policy Review Committee Advanced Studies Program Hiring Textbook Selection and Adoption 	8:40 p.m.
12.	Any other business (not reasonably anticipated 48 hours prior to the posting of the meeting)	8:55 p.m.

SUPERINTENDENT'S NEWSLETTER